
The George Inn 

Children’s Menu 

All Meals - £7.25

Chicken Dippers & Chips 

Fish Fingers & Chips 

 Sausage & Mash or Chips 

Homemade Beef Lasagne & Chips 

(All the Above Served with Either Peas or Beans) 

Homemade Macaroni Cheese with
Salad & Garlic Bread

Homemade 9” Margarita Pizza

Extra Toppings 50p each… 

(Toppings are any off the Pizza’s on Main Menu)

Children’s Desserts… - £3.95

Trio of Ice Cream with Strawberry or Chocolate Sauce 

Homemade Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Sauce & Ice Cream 



£6.25

£6.75

£6.50

£6.75

£6.50

£6.50

£6.95

£6.75

£6.75

£6.95

£5.95

Homemade Crumble of the Day 

Sticky Toffee Pudding  

Gluten Free Syrup Sponge  

Sticky Ginger Pudding

Chocolate Fudge Cake  

Warm Chocolate Brownie  

Caramel Apple Cobbler  

Bread &  Butter Pudding  

All the above served with Custard, Cream or Ice-cream 

Gluten Free Baked Vanilla Cheesecake 

Honeycomb Golden Nugget Cheesecake

The    above    Served with Cream or     Ice Cream

Trio  of  Ice Cream

Traditional Cheeseboard with Chutney’s 

and Crackers (Stilton, Mature Cheddar, Home Smoked Cheddar & Brie) 

£10.95

The George Inn 

Dessert Menu 

See Our Specials Clipboard for 
Our Crumble of the Day!


